



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

REMIT TO
Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC
Dept. 970
P.O. Box 4346
Houston, TX 77210-4346

acct. period - Lt
MAIN OFFICE
P.O. Box 884
Chanute, KS 66720
620/431-9210 • 1-800/467-8676
Fax 620/431-0012

INVOICE

Invoice # 258103

Invoice Date: 04/17/2013 Terms: 10/10/30,n/30

Page 1

MURFIN DRILLING
P.O. BOX 288
RUSSELL KS 67665
() -

OPERATOR PAY MDC 5-13-32
04-16-2013
LEASE: Lana 1-5/Bm KS

USED FOR _____
APPROVED _____

Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total
1104S	CLASS "A" CEMENT (SALE)	185.00	17.6500	3265.25
1102	CALCIUM CHLORIDE (50#)	522.00	.8900	464.58
1111	SODIUM CHLORIDE (GRANULA)	100.00	.0000	.00

Sublet Performed	Description	Total
9996-130	CEMENT MATERIAL DISCOUNT	-372.98
9995-130	CEMENT EQUIPMENT DISCOUNT	-157.00

Description	Hours	Unit Price	Total
463 CEMENT PUMP (SURFACE)	1.00	1085.00	1085.00
463 EQUIPMENT MILEAGE (ONE WAY)	15.00	5.00	75.00
466 MIN. BULK DELIVERY	1.00	410.00	410.00

Q13

Amount Due 5590.76 if paid after 05/17/2013

Parts:	3729.83	Freight:	.00	Tax:	261.84	AR	5031.69
Labor:	.00	Misc:	.00	Total:	5031.69		
Sublt:	-529.98	Supplies:	.00	Change:	.00		

Signed _____

Date _____



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

258103

TICKET NUMBER 39396

LOCATION Oakley, KS

FOREMAN Kelly Gabel

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

CEMENT

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
4-16-13	5406	Funky Queens #3447	5	13 ^s	32 ^w	KS Logan
CUSTOMER Murtin		Oakley Southwest Governor 2W S into	TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
MAILING ADDRESS			4163	COY D		
CITY		STATE	4166	Jeremy		
ZIP CODE				Jack		

JOB TYPE Surface HOLE SIZE 12 1/4 HOLE DEPTH 226 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 8 5/8 24 #
 CASING DEPTH 226' DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER _____
 SLURRY WEIGHT 14^s SLURRY VOL _____ WATER gal/sk _____ CEMENT LEFT in CASING 20'
 DISPLACEMENT 13 bbl DISPLACEMENT PSI _____ MIX PSI _____ RATE _____

REMARKS: safety meeting, rigged up on murtin #20, hooked up to circulate, mixed 185 sks com 320cc + displaced with 13 bbl water, washed out pumps & lines, rigged down.

Cement did circulate

APPROX 5 bbl to pit

*Thank You
Kelly Gabel*

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
54015	1	PUMP CHARGE	1085 ⁰⁰	1085 ⁰⁰
5406	15 mi	MILEAGE	5 ⁰⁰	75 ⁰⁰
11045	185 sks	class A Cement	17 ⁶⁵	3265 ²⁵
1102	522 #	Calcium chloride	.89	464 ⁵⁸
5407	9.30	Ton mileage delivery	167	410 ⁰⁰
1111	100 #	Salt		NC
				5299 ⁸³
				529 ⁹⁸
				4769 ⁸⁵
			SALES TAX	261.84
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	5031.69

Completed

Jan 10 2010

Revin 3737

AUTHORIZATION Meg Cochran

TITLE Toorpusher

DATE 4-16-13

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.

Acety - cc: WF cc: L12 cc: L-1



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

REMIT TO
Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC
Dept. 970
P.O. Box 4346
Houston, TX 77210-4346

MAIN OFFICE
P.O. Box 884
Chanute, KS 66720
620/431-9210 • 1-800/467-8676
Fax 620/431-0012

INVOICE

Invoice # 258382

Invoice Date: 04/30/2013 Terms: 10/10/30,n/30 Page 1

MURFIN DRILLING
P.O. BOX 288
RUSSELL KS 67665
() -

LANA 1-5
39925 USED FOR LC103
5-13-32
04-29-2013 APPROVED JL
KS

Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total
4310	5 1/2" ROTATING HEAD	1.00	150.0000	150.00
1126	OIL WELL CEMENT	225.00	23.7000	5332.50
1110A	KOL SEAL (50# BAG)	1125.00	.5600	630.00
1102	CALCIUM CHLORIDE (50#)	240.00	.9400	225.60
1111A	SODIUM METASILICATE	200.00	2.5200	504.00
1142A	KCL SUB MB6875 CC3107 (1	2.00	41.1000	82.20
4159	FLOAT SHOE AFU 5 1/2"	1.00	433.7500	433.75
4454	5 1/2" LATCH DOWN PLUG	1.00	318.2500	318.25
4285	5 1/2" PORT COLLAR	1.00	2178.7500	2178.75
4136	TURBOLIZER 5 1/2"	15.00	75.7500	1136.25
4104	CEMENT BASKET 5 1/2"	2.00	290.0000	580.00
4315	ROTATING SCRATCHERS	15.00	94.5000	1417.50

Sublet Performed	Description	Total
9996-130	CEMENT MATERIAL DISCOUNT	-1298.88
9995-130	CEMENT EQUIPMENT DISCOUNT	-368.38

Description	Hours	Unit Price	Total
405 CEMENT PUMP	1.00	3175.00	3175.00
405 EQUIPMENT MILEAGE (ONE WAY)	15.00	5.25	78.75
460 MIN. BULK DELIVERY	1.00	430.00	430.00

Amount Due 17685.68 if paid after 05/30/2013

Parts:	12988.80	Freight:	.00	Tax:	911.82	AR	15917.11
Labor:	.00	Misc:	.00	Total:	15917.11		
Sublt:	-1667.26	Supplies:	.00	Change:	.00		

Signed _____

Date _____



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

258382

TICKET NUMBER 39925
LOCATION Oakleys
FOREMAN Miles S Fuzzy

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
CEMENT

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
4-29-13	5406	LANA 1-S	5	13S	32W	Logan
CUSTOMER			TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
Munroe Dng			405	Jeremy P		
MAILING ADDRESS			460	Jordan H		
				Jack J	Ride along	
CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE				

JOB TYPE Production HOLE SIZE 7718 HOLE DEPTH _____ CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 5 1/2 15.5
 CASING DEPTH 4762.54 DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER P-Collar 2552
 SLURRY WEIGHT 14 SLURRY VOL 1.42 WATER gal/sk 6.9 CEMENT LEFT in CASING 20.92
 DISPLACEMENT 112.8 DISPLACEMENT PSI _____ MIX PSI _____ RATE _____

REMARKS: Safety meeting on Munroe #20 Run float equip Turbolizers
 *1-14, 52. Baskets 52, 53 Port Collar #53. Circ 15 min 1/2 way in. Circ
 45 min on bottom. Mix Floater flush, mix 175 sks OWC w/5th Kolseal. Wash
 pump and lines drop plus and displace 1134 Bbls. 1100* lift, 1800* land
 float held, mix 20skt MIL, 30skt PH.

Thanks Fuzzy & crew

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5401	1	PUMP CHARGE	3175.00	3175.00
5406	15	MILEAGE	5.25	78.75
5407	10.6 don	Ten mileage Delivery (min)	1.22	430.00
4310	1	5 1/2 rotating head	150.00	150.00
1126	225 sks	OWC	23.20	5332.00
110A	1125 #	Kolseal	.56	630.00
1102	240 #	Calcium chloride	.94	225.60
1111A	200 #	Metasilicate	2.52	504.00
1142A	2 sal	KCL	41.10	82.20
4159	1	5 1/2 - ASU float shoe	433.25	433.25
4454	1	5 1/2 - hatchdown Assy	318.25	318.25
4285	1	5 1/2 - Port Collar	2178.25	2178.25
4136	15	5 1/2 - Turbolizers	75.25	1136.25
4104	2	5 1/2 - Baskets	290.00	580.00
4315	15	5' - rotating scratcher sections	94.50	1417.50
		Subtotal		16672.53
		less 10% OPI		1667.26
		Subtotal		15005.27
		SALES TAX		911.82
		ESTIMATED TOTAL		15917.11

Revin 3737

AUTHORIZATION Buck Salas

TITLE _____

DATE _____

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.